[image: image1.png]URBAN FINANCIAL

ESTABLISHED 1974

SERVICES COALITION





Confidential List of UFSC-PS Chapter Officers and Directors
President 








Michael W. Gartrell, Jr.
Personal Banker, KeyBank
president@ufscps.org
Text 206-326-9109
Vice President 
Prakash Moorthy




Senior Engineer, Broadcom
vicepresident@ufscps.org
206-643-6043
Secretary 
Alicia Uehara
Office Temporary Services

secretary@ufscps.org
Treasurer 
Chris Freeman
 


Sound Community Bank
treasurer@ufscps.org
Mobile: 206-419-9473
Webmaster (Outsourced)*Charter Member




Cheung Vong, President

Incorp Media




designer@cheungvong.com
  

206-326-9109
Acting Marketing/Communications Committee Chair

Prakash Moorthy



marketing@ufscps.org




xxx-xx-xxxx
Nomination Committee Chair (Appointed)
Christian Phillips
Department of Revenue
nomination@ufscps.org
206-227-0839
Assistant Treasurer

Julie Li

Vintage Hotel, P/R Mgr

assttreasurer@ufscps.org
217-819-2281

Scholarship & Mentoring Committee Chair

Davide Fazio

UW Student Teacher

 scholarship@ufscps.org
Acting Membership Committee Chair

Valerie Read
H&R Block


membership@ufscps.org
206-409-8659
Parliamentarian

Vacant
Attorney at Law

parliamentarian@ufscps.org 

Chapter Book Clerk

Community Volunteers
chapterdocs@ufscps.org
Founder
Lizzie L. Evans






FDIC, Retired Bank Examiner

founder@ufscps.org
206-660-9295

OTHER NON-VOTING SPECIAL UFSC-PS AD HOC BOARD COMMITTEES AND FSC-PS AFFILIATES

Strategic Planning Committee Chair – Gerald Mayer, PointB Consultants, gmayer@PointB.com
Info Systems Manager – Patrick Riggs, Microsoft, info@ufscps.org
Corporate Advisory Board Chair - FSC-PS Charitable Foundation President Emeritus, Joe S. Greene, Sr. 253-941-1855
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Confidential List of FSC-PS Charitable Foundation Officers and Directors
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation – Chairman of the Board Jerry Scowcroft, Esq. 206-470-9434
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation – Executive Director and Funds Developer Director Lizzie L. Evans, foundation.executive@fsc-ps.org , 206-660-9295
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation – Vice President Sharon Hughes, foundation.vp@fsc-ps.org  , 206-344-7877 or 425-226-3363
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation – Assistant Secretary Stephanie Algino, foundation.secretary@fsc-ps.org , 206-405-0413.
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation – Asst Treasurer Pooja Ramalingam, 

Foundation.treasurer@fsc-ps.org, 360-674-4802
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation - Information Systems Manager – Sheetal Gowda, info@fsc-ps.org, 217-419-3555
FSC-PS Charitable Foundation - Volunteer Coordinator – Tanushri Sen, foundation.volunteers@fsc-ps.org, 206-219-5324
